PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Ellicott 22

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 713,397.68 -$ 620.37 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $712,777.32 $0.00 $712,777.32 $ 8,560,772.16 $ 713,397.68 $7,847,374.48
August $ 713,397.68 -$ 620.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.00 $712,777.31 $712,777.32 -$ 0.00 $ 8,560,772.16 $ 1,426,795.36 $ 7,133,976.80
September $ 713,397.68 -$ 620.37 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $712,777.32 $712,777.31 $ 0.00 $ 8,560,772.16 $ 2,140,193.04 $6,420,579.12
October $ 713,397.68 -$ 608.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 712,789.63 $712,777.32 $12.31 $ 8,560,772.16 $ 2,853,590.72 $5,707,181.44
November $ 713,397.68 -$ 608.05 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $712,789.63 $712,789.63 $ 0.00 $ 8,560,772.16 $ 3,566,988.40 $4,993,783.76
December $ 716,012.58 -$ 608.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 715,404.53 $ 712,789.63 $2,614.90 $ 8,579,076.49 $ 4,283,000.98 $ 4,296,075.51
January $716,011.61 -$ 608.05 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 715,403.56 $ 715,404.53 -$ 0.97 $8,579,070.66 $4,999,012.59 $ 3,580,058.07
February $ 716,011.61 -$ 608.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 715,403.56 $ 715,403.56 $0.00 $ 8,579,070.66 $5,715,024.20 $ 2,864,046.46
March $716,011.61 -$ 608.05 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 715,403.56 $ 715,403.56 $ 0.00 $8,579,070.66 $6,431,035.81 $ 2,148,034.85
April $ 716,011.62 -$ 608.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 715,403.57 $ 715,403.56 $0.01 $ 8,579,070.66 $ 7,147,047.43 $1,432,023.23
May $716,011.61 -$ 608.05 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 715,403.56 $ 715,403.57 -$0.01 $ 8,579,070.66 $ 7,863,059.04 $716,011.62
June $ 716,000.12 -$ 608.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.03 $ 715,392.04 $ 715,403.56 -$ 11.52 $ 8,579,059.16 $ 8,579,059.16 $0.00
TOTALS : $8,579,059.16 -$ 7,333.58 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 0.03



